
MEN’S DIVISION 173.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 169.9 315.0 10

2 Lawson Hay Paola High School 171.6 290.0 8

3 Mason Miller McPherson High School 167.7 265.0 6

4 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 171.5 235.0 4

5 Nathan Wilson Chanute High School 167.1 225.0 2

6 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 172.2 225.0 1

7 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 168.3 210.0 0

8 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 170.9 205.0 0

9 Xavier Tamez Fort Scott High School 168.7 195.0 0

10 Jackson Shultz Circle High School 167.5 190.0 0

11 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 171.9 185.0 0

12 Aixander Sanchez Ottawa High School 168.5 165.0 0

13 Abdiel Gomez-Diaz El Dorado High School 165.2 0.0 0

Men’s Division 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lawson Hay Paola High School 171.6 500.0 10

2 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 169.9 415.0 8

3 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 171.5 405.0 6

4 Nathan Wilson Chanute High School 167.1 380.0 4

5 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 172.2 370.0 2

6 Mason Miller McPherson High School 167.7 335.0 1

7 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 170.9 320.0 0

8 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 171.9 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 168.3 310.0 0

10 Jackson Shultz Circle High School 167.5 280.0 0

11 Xavier Tamez Fort Scott High School 168.7 265.0 0

12 Aixander Sanchez Ottawa High School 168.5 240.0 0

13 Abdiel Gomez-Diaz El Dorado High School 165.2 0.0 0

Men’s Division 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 169.9 285.0 10

2 Lawson Hay Paola High School 171.6 275.0 8

3 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 172.2 265.0 6

4 Nathan Wilson Chanute High School 167.1 250.0 4

5 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 171.5 245.0 2

6 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 171.9 225.0 1

7 Mason Miller McPherson High School 167.7 185.0 0

8 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 170.9 170.0 0

9 Aixander Sanchez Ottawa High School 168.5 165.0 0

10 Xavier Tamez Fort Scott High School 168.7 165.0 0

11 Jackson Shultz Circle High School 167.5 160.0 0

12 Abdiel Gomez-Diaz El Dorado High School 165.2 0.0 0

13 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 168.3 0.0 0

Men’s Division 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lawson Hay Paola High School 171.6 1065.0 10

2 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 169.9 1015.0 8

3 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 171.5 885.0 6

4 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 172.2 860.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Nathan Wilson Chanute High School 167.1 855.0 2

6 Mason Miller McPherson High School 167.7 785.0 1

7 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 171.9 725.0 0

8 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 170.9 695.0 0

9 Jackson Shultz Circle High School 167.5 630.0 0

10 Xavier Tamez Fort Scott High School 168.7 625.0 0

11 Aixander Sanchez Ottawa High School 168.5 570.0 0

12 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 168.3 520.0 0

13 Abdiel Gomez-Diaz El Dorado High School 165.2 0.0 0

Men’s Division 173.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Lawson Hay Paola High School 171.6 6.206

2 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 169.9 5.974

11 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 171.5 5.16

12 Nathan Wilson Chanute High School 167.1 5.117

17 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 172.2 4.994

27 Mason Miller McPherson High School 167.7 4.681

44 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 171.9 4.218

50 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 170.9 4.067

59 Jackson Shultz Circle High School 167.5 3.761

61 Xavier Tamez Fort Scott High School 168.7 3.705

87 Aixander Sanchez Ottawa High School 168.5 3.383

97 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 168.3 3.09

139 Abdiel Gomez-Diaz El Dorado High School 165.2 0.0


